00 =3 On W o Wt

—_— = e =
B W= O O

15

Contents

The People in This Story

The Meeting
The Business
The Plan

The Journey
The Accident
The News

The Wife

The Funeral
The Advertisement
The Search
The Visit

The Robbery
The Truth

The Chase
Officially Dead

Points for Understanding

Glossary

Terms to do with business

Terms to do with crimes and criminals
Colloquial language

General

11
16
25
32
38
43
48
55
60
68
74
82
86
93

100
103
103

105 .

106
107



