

Contents

<i>The People in This Story</i>	4
1 The Meeting	5
2 The Business	11
3 The Plan	16
4 The Journey	25
5 The Accident	32
6 The News	38
7 The Wife	43
8 The Funeral	48
9 The Advertisement	55
10 The Search	60
11 The Visit	68
12 The Robbery	74
13 The Truth	82
14 The Chase	86
15 Officially Dead	93
<i>Points for Understanding</i>	100
<i>Glossary</i>	103
1 Terms to do with business	103
2 Terms to do with crimes and criminals	105
3 Colloquial language	106
4 General	107